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HEAD START 

School Calendar for 2021-2022 PARENTS 
 

 

Hernando 

 

 

 August 10 (Tuesday)       First Day of School 

 September 6 (Monday)      Labor Day Holiday 

 September 24 (Friday)      In-Service/Student Holiday 

 October 8 (Friday)       In-Service/Student Holiday 

 November 11 (Thursday)      Veterans Day Holiday 

 November 22-26 (Monday-Friday)     Thanksgiving Break 

 November 29 (Monday)      Classes Resume 

 December 20-January 3 (Monday-Monday)   Winter Break 

 January 4 (Tuesday)       Classes Resume 

 January 17 (Monday)      Martin Luther King Holiday 

 February 21 (Monday)      Presidents’ Day Holiday 

 March 11 (Friday)       In-Service/Student Holiday 

 March 14-18 (Monday-Friday)     Spring Break 

 March 21 (Monday)       Classes Resume 

 April 15 (Friday)       Good Friday Holiday 

 May 27 (Friday)       Last Day for Students-Early Release 

 

EARLY RELEASE DAYS – 1:00PM Dismissal 

August 25, 2021 October 27, 2021 January 26, 2022 

February 23, 2022 March 30, 2022 May 27, 2022 

 

Mission Statement 

To provide comprehensive early childhood services that 

enhance the lives of children & families to collaboratively 

foster school readiness and self-sufficiency. 

 


